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Grand Prix Gatineau 2024
Gatineau, 13 - 15/12/2024

Event 236 1500m Freestyle 13 years and older
12/15/2024 - 11:37 Results
Record Compétition / Meet Record 15 + 15:45.03 MASSE-SAVARD, Nicolas CAN Gatineau 12/14/2014
Record Compétition / Meet Record 13 - 14 16:45.79 SCHAEPPER, Jordan CAN Gatineau 12/12/2021
Record Compétition / Meet Record 15 + 16:23.61 JEWELL, Karyn CAN Gatineau 12/14/2012
Record Compétition / Meet Record 13 - 14 18:01.99 LEDUC, Stéphanie CAN Gatineau 12/17/2010
Record de piscine / Pool Record 15:45.03 MASSE-SAVARD, Nicolas CAN Gatineau 12/14/2014
Record de piscine / Pool Record 16:23.61 JEWELL, Karyn CAN Gatineau 12/14/2012

Points: AQUA Master 2024

Rank Age Time Pts

13 - 14 years, Girls

1. GREENAWAY, Molly 13 GSH 18:10.08 762
100m: 1:07.13 1:07.13 500m: 5:59.10 1:13.28 900m: 10:52.56 1:13.43 1300m: 15:46.59 1:13.19
200m: 2:18.94 1:11.81 600m: 7:12.69 1:13.59 1000m: 12:05.99 1:13.43 1400m: 16:59.16 1:12.57
300m: 3:32.54 1:13.60 700m: 8:26.42 1:13.73 1100m: 13:19.79 1:13.80 1500m: 18:10.08 1:10.92
400m: 4:45.82 1:13.28 800m: 9:39.13 1:12.71 1200m: 14:33.40 1:13.61

2. BOUDREAU-LAVOIE, Charlotte 14 GO 19:25.69 623
100m: 1:13.89 1:13.89 500m: 6:28.24 1:19.16 900m: 11:40.70 1:17.78 1300m: 16:53.52 1:17.59
200m: 2:32.01 1:18.12 600m: 7:46.64 1:18.40 1000m: 12:58.78 1:18.08 1400m: 18:11.63 1:18.11
300m: 3:50.39 1:18.38 700m: 9:05.54 1:18.90 1100m: 14:17.62 1:18.84 1500m: 19:25.69 1:14.06
400m: 5:09.08 1:18.69 800m: 10:22.92 1:17.38 1200m: 15:35.93 1:18.31

3. ROBIN, Dana-Eve 14 CARAT 19:33.00 612
100m: 1:10.81 1:10.81 500m: 6:20.17 1:18.64 900m: 12:19.75 1:19.83 1300m: 17:38.44 1:20.17
200m: 2:26.84 1:16.03 600m: 7:39.03 1:18.86 1000m: 13:40.21 1:20.46 1400m: 18:56.96 1:18.52
300m: 3:43.35 1:16.51 700m: 8:59.94 1:20.91 1100m: 14:59.55 1:19.34 1500m: 19:33.00 36.04
400m: 5:01.53 1:18.18 800m: 10:59.92 1:59.98 1200m: 16:18.27 1:18.72

13 - 14 years, Boys

1. BRENT, Connor 14 GO 17:33.74 686
100m: 500m: 900m: 1300m:
200m: 600m: 1000m: 1400m:
300m: 700m: 1100m: 1500m: 17:33.74
400m: 800m: 1200m:

15 years and older, Women

1. BARTON, Edith 16 NKB 18:10.54 761
100m: 1:07.18 1:07.18 500m: 5:58.61 1:13.73 900m: 10:52.05 1:13.25 1300m: 15:45.39 1:13.75
200m: 2:18.57 1:11.39 600m: 7:11.66 1:13.05 1000m: 12:05.54 1:13.49 1400m: 16:58.77 1:13.38
300m: 3:31.29 1:12.72 700m: 8:25.23 1:13.57 1100m: 13:18.53 1:12.99 1500m: 18:10.54 1:11.77
400m: 4:44.88 1:13.59 800m: 9:38.80 1:13.57 1200m: 14:31.64 1:13.11

2. LAWLESS, Keira 16 GSH 18:54.31 677
100m: 1:07.24 1:07.24 500m: 6:10.77 1:16.43 900m: 11:16.85 1:17.25 1300m: 16:23.30 1:16.38
200m: 2:21.30 1:14.06 600m: 7:26.48 1:15.71 1000m: 12:33.90 1:17.05 1400m: 17:39.65 1:16.35
300m: 3:37.70 1:16.40 700m: 8:43.31 1:16.83 1100m: 13:50.01 1:16.11 1500m: 18:54.31 1:14.66
400m: 4:54.34 1:16.64 800m: 9:59.60 1:16.29 1200m: 15:06.92 1:16.91

3. KINSELLA, Maia 15 TMSC 19:22.26 629
100m: 1:11.86 1:11.86 500m: 6:21.60 1:18.03 900m: 11:37.10 1:18.74 1300m: 16:49.74 1:18.07
200m: 2:28.86 1:17.00 600m: 7:40.28 1:18.68 1000m: 12:56.05 1:18.95 1400m: 18:07.52 1:17.78
300m: 3:45.68 1:16.82 700m: 8:59.64 1:19.36 1100m: 14:13.97 1:17.92 1500m: 19:22.26 1:14.74
400m: 5:03.57 1:17.89 800m: 10:18.36 1:18.72 1200m: 15:31.67 1:17.70
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Grand Prix Gatineau 2024
Gatineau, 13 - 15/12/2024

Event 236, Women, 1500m Freestyle, 15 years and older

Rank Age Time Pts

WDR BARBER, Molly 17 SWOTT

15 years and older, Men

1. SOLTANI, Ilyes 16 NKB 16:48.33 783
100m: 1:02.88 1:02.88 500m: 5:32.11 1:07.61 900m: 10:04.03 1:07.78 1300m: 14:34.81 1:07.46
200m: 2:09.67 1:06.79 600m: 6:40.33 1:08.22 1000m: 11:11.68 1:07.65 1400m: 15:42.76 1:07.95
300m: 3:16.98 1:07.31 700m: 7:48.36 1:08.03 1100m: 12:19.78 1:08.10 1500m: 16:48.33 1:05.57
400m: 4:24.50 1:07.52 800m: 8:56.25 1:07.89 1200m: 13:27.35 1:07.57

2. JONES, Emile-Olivier 15 NG 16:55.45 767
100m: 1:03.13 1:03.13 500m: 5:34.65 1:08.63 900m: 10:07.04 1:08.00 1300m: 14:39.82 1:08.18
200m: 2:10.19 1:07.06 600m: 6:43.16 1:08.51 1000m: 11:15.05 1:08.01 1400m: 15:50.04 1:10.22
300m: 3:18.06 1:07.87 700m: 7:51.40 1:08.24 1100m: 12:23.49 1:08.44 1500m: 16:55.45 1:05.41
400m: 4:26.02 1:07.96 800m: 8:59.04 1:07.64 1200m: 13:31.64 1:08.15

3. LANGRIDGE, William 17 GO 17:30.92 692
100m: 1:05.17 1:05.17 500m: 5:46.90 1:10.61 900m: 10:31.24 1:11.19 1300m: 15:13.69 1:10.60
200m: 2:15.04 1:09.87 600m: 6:58.12 1:11.22 1000m: 11:41.70 1:10.46 1400m: 16:24.09 1:10.40
300m: 3:25.45 1:10.41 700m: 8:09.09 1:10.97 1100m: 12:52.50 1:10.80 1500m: 17:30.92 1:06.83
400m: 4:36.29 1:10.84 800m: 9:20.05 1:10.96 1200m: 14:03.09 1:10.59

4. PAWLAK, Jordan 15 NKB 17:42.43 670
100m: 1:05.03 1:05.03 500m: 5:49.69 1:11.91 900m: 10:35.39 1:10.95 1300m: 15:21.93 1:11.82
200m: 2:15.30 1:10.27 600m: 7:01.15 1:11.46 1000m: 11:46.67 1:11.28 1400m: 16:33.67 1:11.74
300m: 700m: 8:13.03 1:11.88 1100m: 12:58.28 1:11.61 1500m: 17:42.43 1:08.76
400m: 4:37.78 800m: 9:24.44 1:11.41 1200m: 14:10.11 1:11.83

5. ZEGERS, Jacob 16 GO 18:11.66 617
100m: 1:06.34 1:06.34 500m: 5:56.10 1:12.89 900m: 10:51.02 1:13.68 1300m: 15:46.25 1:13.74
200m: 2:17.88 1:11.54 600m: 7:09.68 1:13.58 1000m: 12:04.80 1:13.78 1400m: 17:00.20 1:13.95
300m: 3:30.15 1:12.27 700m: 8:23.85 1:14.17 1100m: 13:18.75 1:13.95 1500m: 18:11.66 1:11.46
400m: 4:43.21 1:13.06 800m: 9:37.34 1:13.49 1200m: 14:32.51 1:13.76

6. GILBERT, Zac 16 CARAT 18:38.74 573
100m: 1:07.44 1:07.44 500m: 6:04.30 1:15.28 900m: 11:07.88 1:15.51 1300m: 16:11.18 1:16.08
200m: 2:20.35 1:12.91 600m: 7:20.30 1:16.00 1000m: 12:23.38 1:15.50 1400m: 17:25.30 1:14.12
300m: 3:33.69 1:13.34 700m: 8:36.99 1:16.69 1100m: 13:39.43 1:16.05 1500m: 18:38.74 1:13.44
400m: 4:49.02 1:15.33 800m: 9:52.37 1:15.38 1200m: 14:55.10 1:15.67

7. SARRAZIN, Louis 16 CARAT 19:26.77 505
100m: 1:11.49 1:11.49 500m: 6:21.46 1:18.87 900m: 11:37.27 1:19.14 1300m: 16:53.80 1:18.82
200m: 2:27.60 1:16.11 600m: 7:40.50 1:19.04 1000m: 12:56.40 1:19.13 1400m: 18:11.72 1:17.92
300m: 3:44.06 1:16.46 700m: 9:00.23 1:19.73 1100m: 14:15.63 1:19.23 1500m: 19:26.77 1:15.05
400m: 5:02.59 1:18.53 800m: 10:18.13 1:17.90 1200m: 15:34.98 1:19.35


